#1 BRIGHT SAVINGS

2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 Ibs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.

MARCH FREEZER BUYS

NAME

ADDRESS

TEL.

ORDER NO.(S)

PICK UP DATE & TIME

March 2025

Boneless Chicken Breast
New York Sirloin Steak
Ground Chuck

Boneless Pork Roast
Boneless Pork Spare Ribs

#2 GATHERING SPECIAL

3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
1lb.

2 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
2 lbs.

#3 BREAKFAST SPECIAL

3 lbs.
2 lbs.

2 pkgs. Smithfield Boneless Ham Steak
3 pkgs. Cavendish Hashbrown Potato

2 lbs.

QQ

Party Wings

Boneless Chicken Breast
Chicken Leg Quarters
Split Chicken Breast

NET Quarter Boneless Ham
Flank Steak

Boneless Chuck Roast
Sweet Italian Sausage
Boneless Pork Chops

Breakfast Sausage
Sugardale Bacon

Hatfield Sausage Patties

3lbs

All items and prices shown are subject to change wi

We reserve the right to limit quantities and to correct

typographical errors. lllustrations are for design purposes only

and do not necessarily depict featured items.

FRESH MEAT CUT DAILY!
PLEASE ALLOW 48 HRS. NOTICE

#4 A LITTLE OF THIS & THAT

3lbs.
4 lbs.
2 Ibs.
4 |bs.
2 lbs.
4 lbs.
2 Ibs.

Ground Chuck

Bone-In Chicken Thighs
Boneless Pork Spare Ribs
Chicken Drumsticks
London Broil Steak
Chicken Leg Quarters
Sugardale Bacon

#5 FREEZER NEED FILLING?

3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
3 lbs.
2.5 Ibs. Sirloin Pork Roast

3 pkgs. Smithfield Boneless Ham Steaks

Sweet Italian Sausage
Ground Chuck

New York Sirloin Steak
Boneless Chicken Breast
Bone-In Chicken Thighs
Sugardale Bacon
Schonland’s Extra Mild Franks

. Chicken Drumsticks

ithout notice due to market conditions.
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